

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向一丁目	1	5	田向字荒屋敷	10-1
田向一丁目	2	5	田向字荒屋敷	8-1
田向一丁目	2	8	田向字荒屋敷	9-6
田向一丁目	2	10	田向字荒屋敷	3-2
田向一丁目	2	16	田向字荒屋敷	4
田向一丁目	2	17	田向字荒屋敷	20-8
田向一丁目	2	20	田向字荒屋敷	9-1
田向一丁目	3	3	田向字荒屋敷	1-3
田向一丁目	3	6	田向字荒屋敷	1-1
田向一丁目	3	10	田向字荒屋敷	2-3
田向一丁目	4	3	田向字間ノ田	61-2
田向一丁目	4	4	田向字間ノ田	48-6
田向一丁目	4	11	田向字間ノ田	61-1
田向一丁目	4	13	田向字間ノ田	61-7
田向一丁目	4	14	田向字間ノ田	61-6
田向一丁目	4	15	田向字間ノ田	61-8
田向一丁目	4	16	田向字間ノ田	61-9
田向一丁目	4	17	田向字間ノ田	69-1
田向一丁目	4	18	田向字間ノ田	60-1
田向一丁目	5	1	田向字間ノ田	69-2
田向一丁目	5	4	田向字間ノ田	62-1
田向一丁目	5	5	田向字間ノ田	62-3
田向一丁目	5	6	田向字間ノ田	62-4
田向一丁目	5	7	田向字間ノ田	62-2
田向一丁目	5	8	田向字間ノ田	69-1
田向一丁目	5	9	田向字間ノ田	69-4
田向一丁目	5	12	田向字間ノ田	69-4
田向一丁目	5	13	田向字間ノ田	70
田向一丁目	5	14	田向字間ノ田	69-2
田向一丁目	5	16	田向字間ノ田	69-5
田向一丁目	6	1	田向字間ノ田	50-9
田向一丁目	6	2	田向字間ノ田	50-9
田向一丁目	6	7	田向字間ノ田	64-1
田向一丁目	6	8	田向字間ノ田	64-2
田向一丁目	6	15	田向字間ノ田	62-1
田向一丁目	6	16	田向字間ノ田	62-1

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向一丁目	7	1	田向字間ノ田	72-6
田向一丁目	7	3	田向字間ノ田	72-1
田向一丁目	7	4	田向字間ノ田	70
田向一丁目	7	5	田向字間ノ田	72-8
田向一丁目	7	6	田向字間ノ田	71-2
田向一丁目	7	13	田向字間ノ田	71-2
田向一丁目	7	16	田向字間ノ田	37-1
田向一丁目	7	20	田向字間ノ田	37-1
田向一丁目	7	23	田向字間ノ田	72-3
田向一丁目	7	26	田向字間ノ田	72-2
田向一丁目	8	1	田向字間ノ田	73-2
田向一丁目	8	2	田向字間ノ田	73-1
田向一丁目	8	3	田向字間ノ田	38-1
田向一丁目	8	5	田向字間ノ田	37-2
田向一丁目	8	5	田向字間ノ田	38-1
田向一丁目	8	6	田向字間ノ田	38-1
田向一丁目	8	7	田向字間ノ田	38-3
田向一丁目	8	9	田向字間ノ田	50-2
田向一丁目	8	17	田向字間ノ田	38-7
田向一丁目	8	18	田向字間ノ田	38-2
田向一丁目	8	21	田向字間ノ田	39-1
田向一丁目	8	22	田向字間ノ田	39-5
田向一丁目	8	23	田向字荒屋敷	20-6
田向一丁目	9	1	田向字荒屋敷	20-5
田向一丁目	9	3	田向字荒屋敷	21-3
田向一丁目	9	5	田向字荒屋敷	5
田向一丁目	9	9	田向字荒屋敷	20-14
田向一丁目	10	1	田向字荒屋敷	20-11
田向一丁目	10	5	田向字荒屋敷	20-9
田向一丁目	11	5	田向字荒屋敷	20-1
田向一丁目	12	3	田向字田向	27-4
田向一丁目	12	8	田向字荒屋敷	20-22
田向一丁目	12	12	田向字田向	25-11
田向一丁目	12	13	田向字田向	25-8
田向一丁目	12	20	田向字田向	27-1
田向一丁目	13	1	田向字田向	24-3

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向一丁目	13	1	田向字田向	24-5
田向一丁目	13	1	田向字田向	24-6
田向一丁目	13	4	田向字田向	24-6
田向一丁目	13	5	田向字田向	24-4
田向一丁目	13	6	田向字田向	24-1
田向一丁目	13	7	田向字田向	24-1
田向一丁目	13	8	田向字田向	22-1
田向一丁目	13	9	田向字田向	23
田向一丁目	14	1	田向字田向	21-1
田向一丁目	14	5	田向字田向	21-7
田向一丁目	14	10	田向字田向	20-1
田向一丁目	14	20	田向字田向	21-6
田向一丁目	15	5	田向字間ノ田	46
田向一丁目	15	6	田向字間ノ田	48-1
田向一丁目	15	8	田向字間ノ田	47-1
田向一丁目	15	9	田向字間ノ田	47-5
田向一丁目	15	15	田向字間ノ田	43-1
田向一丁目	15	16	田向字田向	27-6
田向一丁目	16	1	田向字間ノ田	49-2
田向一丁目	16	10	田向字間ノ田	49-2
田向一丁目	17	7	田向字田向	17
田向一丁目	17	8	田向字田向	9-1
田向一丁目	17	9	田向字田向	8-1
田向一丁目	17	10	田向字田向	8-1
田向一丁目	17	13	田向字田向	7-4
田向一丁目	17	14	田向字田向	7-1
田向一丁目	17	16	田向字田向	7-1
田向一丁目	17	17	田向字田向	8-1
田向一丁目	17	18	田向字田向	9-3
田向一丁目	17	19	田向字田向	9-3
田向二丁目	1	1	田向字間ノ田	64
田向二丁目	1	2	田向字間ノ田	65-1
田向二丁目	1	7	田向字間ノ田	65-4
田向二丁目	1	8	田向字間ノ田	65-5
田向二丁目	1	10	田向字間ノ田	65-6
田向二丁目	1	11	田向字間ノ田	65-3

田向地区住居表示新旧対照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向二丁目	1	20	田向字間ノ田	68
田向二丁目	1	23	田向字間ノ田	51-1
田向二丁目	2	1	田向字間ノ田	36-2
田向二丁目	2	5	田向字間ノ田	39-3
田向二丁目	2	6	田向字間ノ田	30
田向二丁目	2	7	田向字間ノ田	30
田向二丁目	2	17	田向字間ノ田	13-1
田向二丁目	2	18	田向字間ノ田	14-1
田向二丁目	2	19	田向字間ノ田	14-1
田向二丁目	2	20	田向字間ノ田	16
田向二丁目	2	57	田向字間ノ田	52-1
田向二丁目	2	58	田向字間ノ田	52-1
田向二丁目	2	59	田向字間ノ田	51-3
田向二丁目	2	60	田向字間ノ田	52-1
田向二丁目	2	62	田向字間ノ田	51-2
田向二丁目	2	63	田向字間ノ田	52-1
田向二丁目	3	1	田向字間ノ田	36-4
田向二丁目	3	2	田向字間ノ田	36-7
田向二丁目	3	3	田向字間ノ田	36-8
田向二丁目	4	1	田向字間ノ田	7-1
田向二丁目	4	4	田向字間ノ田	7-1
田向二丁目	4	6	田向字間ノ田	7-10
田向二丁目	4	8	田向字間ノ田	8-1
田向二丁目	4	15	田向字間ノ田	8-1
田向二丁目	4	15	田向字間ノ田	8-1
田向二丁目	4	17	田向字間ノ田	7-7
田向二丁目	5	21	田向字橋下	8-1
田向二丁目	5	23	田向字橋下	8-1
田向二丁目	5	25	田向字野堰	2-4
田向二丁目	5	26	田向字野堰	2-5
田向二丁目	5	28	田向字野堰	2-7
田向二丁目	5	30	田向字野堰	2-3
田向二丁目	6	3	田向字間ノ田	1-1
田向二丁目	6	4	田向字間ノ田	2-6
田向二丁目	6	7	田向字間ノ田	3-1
田向二丁目	6	19	田向字間ノ田	6-1

田向地区住居表示新旧対照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向二丁目	6	20	田向字間ノ田	11-1
田向二丁目	6	23	田向字間ノ田	11-2
田向二丁目	6	25	田向字間ノ田	9
田向二丁目	6	25	田向字間ノ田	9-211
田向二丁目	6	26	田向字間ノ田	1-1
田向二丁目	7	1	田向字間ノ田	18
田向二丁目	7	6	田向字間ノ田	11-3
田向二丁目	7	7	田向字間ノ田	15-1
田向二丁目	7	10	田向字毘沙門前	12-1
田向二丁目	7	15	田向字間ノ田	19-1
田向二丁目	8	8	田向字間ノ田	29-1
田向二丁目	8	9	田向字毘沙門前	30-1
田向二丁目	8	12	田向字毘沙門前	30-1
田向二丁目	9	6	田向字間ノ田	47-2
田向二丁目	9	7	田向字毘沙門前	31-1
田向二丁目	9	10	田向字間ノ田	47-2
田向二丁目	9	12	田向字間ノ田	47-2
田向二丁目	9	13	田向字間ノ田	47-2
田向二丁目	10	6	田向字毘沙門前	30-2
田向二丁目	10	7	田向字毘沙門前	31-3
田向二丁目	10	8	田向字毘沙門前	32-1
田向二丁目	10	9	田向字毘沙門前	32-1
田向二丁目	10	11	田向字毘沙門前	31-4
田向二丁目	10	12	田向字毘沙門前	31-3
田向二丁目	10	13	田向字毘沙門前	31-1
田向二丁目	10	14	田向字毘沙門前	30-2
田向二丁目	10	15	田向字毘沙門前	30-2
田向二丁目	11	6	田向字毘沙門前	19-1
田向二丁目	11	15	田向字毘沙門前	23-2
田向二丁目	12	4	田向字毘沙門平	28
田向二丁目	12	5	田向字毘沙門平	16-1
田向二丁目	12	8	田向字毘沙門平	32-1
田向二丁目	12	11	田向字毘沙門平	18
田向二丁目	12	12	田向字毘沙門平	32
田向二丁目	13	1	田向字間ノ田	59-1
田向二丁目	13	2	田向字毘沙門前	36-1

田向地区住居表示新旧対照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向二丁目	13	4	田向字毘沙門前	36-3
田向二丁目	13	5	田向字毘沙門前	32-1
田向二丁目	13	6	田向字毘沙門前	35
田向二丁目	13	8	田向字毘沙門前	32-2
田向二丁目	13	9	田向字毘沙門前	32-2
田向二丁目	13	11	田向字毘沙門前	34-1
田向二丁目	13	12	田向字毘沙門前	35
田向二丁目	13	14	田向字毘沙門前	36-2
田向二丁目	13	16	田向字間ノ田	59-1
田向二丁目	13	17	田向字間ノ田	59-1
田向二丁目	13	19	田向字間ノ田	59-1
田向二丁目	13	20	田向字間ノ田	47-2
田向二丁目	14	2	田向字毘沙門前	36-1
田向二丁目	14	3	田向字毘沙門前	35
田向二丁目	14	4	田向字毘沙門前	34-3
田向二丁目	14	5	田向字毘沙門前	33
田向二丁目	14	10	田向字毘沙門前	39-3
田向二丁目	14	13	田向字毘沙門前	37
田向二丁目	15	1	田向字間ノ田	54-1
田向二丁目	15	12	田向字田向	10-3
田向二丁目	15	13	田向字田向	10-3
田向二丁目	16	1	田向字田向	10-7
田向二丁目	16	2	田向字毘沙門平	3-1
田向二丁目	16	6	田向字毘沙門	19
田向二丁目	16	11	田向字毘沙門	2-11
田向二丁目	16	12	田向字毘沙門	2-12
田向二丁目	16	14	田向字毘沙門	2-2
田向二丁目	16	16	田向字田向	10-7
田向二丁目	16	17	田向字田向	10-7
田向二丁目	17	6	田向字田向	11-1
田向二丁目	17	7	田向字毘沙門	3-2
田向二丁目	17	8	田向字毘沙門	2-12
田向二丁目	17	9	田向字毘沙門	4-2
田向二丁目	17	10	田向字毘沙門	11-1
田向二丁目	17	14	田向字毘沙門	11-9
田向二丁目	17	15	田向字毘沙門	11-10

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向二丁目	17	16	田向字毘沙門	11-11
田向二丁目	17	17	田向字毘沙門	2-7
田向二丁目	17	18	田向字毘沙門	3-2
田向二丁目	17	19	田向字毘沙門	3-11
田向二丁目	17	20	田向字田向	11-2
田向二丁目	18	1	田向字間ノ田	57-1
田向二丁目	18	2	田向字間ノ田	57-1
田向二丁目	18	3	田向字間ノ田	58-1
田向二丁目	18	5	田向字間ノ田	58-1
田向二丁目	18	6	田向字田向	14-1
田向二丁目	18	9	田向字田向	15-2
田向二丁目	18	12	田向字田向	1-6
田向二丁目	18	13	田向字田向	9-4
田向二丁目	18	15	田向字田向	15-1
田向二丁目	18	16	田向字田向	15-1
田向二丁目	18	18	田向字田向	16-3
田向二丁目	19	4	田向字田向	5-2
田向二丁目	19	5	田向字田向	3-1
田向二丁目	19	6	田向字田向	3-13
田向二丁目	19	7	田向字田向	3-2
田向二丁目	19	7	田向字田向	3-13
田向二丁目	19	11	田向字田向	4-1
田向二丁目	19	12	田向字田向	5-1
田向二丁目	19	12-1	田向字田向	4-6
田向二丁目	19	12-1	田向字田向	4-6
田向二丁目	19	14	田向字田向	6
田向二丁目	19	16	田向字田向	6
田向二丁目	19	17	田向字田向	9-4
田向二丁目	20	1	田向字毘沙門	3-5
田向二丁目	20	3	田向字田向	12-7
田向二丁目	20	4	田向字田向	15-2
田向二丁目	20	5	田向字田向	1-5
田向二丁目	20	7	田向字田向	1-8
田向二丁目	20	8	田向字田向	3-2
田向二丁目	20	10	田向字田向	1-3
田向二丁目	20	11	田向字田向	1-1

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向二丁目	20	14	田向字田向	10-6
田向二丁目	21	1	田向字田向	12-3
田向二丁目	21	2	田向字田向	12-3
田向二丁目	21	3	田向字田向	11-4
田向二丁目	21	4	田向字毘沙門	4-7
田向二丁目	21	5	田向字毘沙門	3-3
田向二丁目	21	7	田向字毘沙門	2-4
田向二丁目	21	9	田向字毘沙門	2-4
田向二丁目	21	10	田向字毘沙門	4-2
田向二丁目	21	11	田向字毘沙門	4-2
田向二丁目	21	12	田向字毘沙門	4-2
田向二丁目	21	13	田向字田向	13-1
田向二丁目	21	14	田向字田向	13-1
田向二丁目	21	15	田向字田向	11-5
田向二丁目	21	16	田向字田向	11-6
田向二丁目	22	1	田向字毘沙門	5-2
田向二丁目	22	2	田向字毘沙門	4-2
田向二丁目	22	3	田向字毘沙門	4-2
田向二丁目	22	5	田向字毘沙門	2-8
田向二丁目	22	6	田向字毘沙門	2-8
田向二丁目	22	7	田向字毘沙門	2-9
田向二丁目	22	9	田向字毘沙門	2-8
田向二丁目	22	10	田向字毘沙門	5-2
田向二丁目	23	3	田向字毘沙門	17-1
田向二丁目	23	6	田向字毘沙門	12-1
田向二丁目	23	8	田向字毘沙門	13-8
田向二丁目	23	9	田向字毘沙門	14-1
田向二丁目	23	10	田向字毘沙門	9-5
田向二丁目	23	12	田向字毘沙門	14-1
田向二丁目	23	13	田向字毘沙門	13-1
田向二丁目	23	14	田向字毘沙門	13-1
田向二丁目	23	15	田向字毘沙門	13-1
田向二丁目	23	16	田向字毘沙門	13-5
田向二丁目	23	17	田向字毘沙門	13-7
田向二丁目	23	18	田向字毘沙門	13-7
田向二丁目	24	1	田向字毘沙門	17-5

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向二丁目	25	1	田向字毘沙門	17-3
田向二丁目	25	5	田向字毘沙門	12-1
田向二丁目	25	5	田向字毘沙門	16-1
田向二丁目	25	7	田向字毘沙門	8-5
田向二丁目	25	10	田向字毘沙門	8-1
田向二丁目	25	11	田向字毘沙門	8-13
田向二丁目	25	12	田向字毘沙門	8-6
田向二丁目	25	17	田向字毘沙門	9-2
田向二丁目	25	19	田向字毘沙門	8-7
田向二丁目	26	1	田向字毘沙門	1-4
田向二丁目	26	2	田向字毘沙門	1-4
田向二丁目	26	3	田向字毘沙門	2-3
田向二丁目	26	5	田向字毘沙門	9-5
田向二丁目	26	8	田向字毘沙門	4-3
田向二丁目	26	10	田向字毘沙門	9-13
田向二丁目	26	11	田向字毘沙門	9-5
田向二丁目	26	16	田向字毘沙門	9-6
田向二丁目	26	18	田向字毘沙門	3-10
田向二丁目	26	19	田向字毘沙門	9-6
田向二丁目	26	20	田向字毘沙門	9-9
田向二丁目	26	21	田向字毘沙門	9-13
田向二丁目	26	22	田向字毘沙門	3-8
田向二丁目	26	23	田向字毘沙門	1-10
田向二丁目	26	24	田向字毘沙門	1-3
田向二丁目	27	1	田向字毘沙門	4-1
田向二丁目	27	2	田向字毘沙門	4-1
田向二丁目	27	3	田向字毘沙門	4-1
田向二丁目	27	8	田向字毘沙門	6-1
田向二丁目	27	12	田向字毘沙門	6-1
田向二丁目	27	13	田向字毘沙門	7-1
田向二丁目	27	14	田向字毘沙門	7-5
田向二丁目	27	16	田向字毘沙門	5-18
田向二丁目	27	17	田向字毘沙門	5-19
田向二丁目	27	18	田向字毘沙門	5-20
田向二丁目	28	1	田向字毘沙門	5-1
田向二丁目	28	2	田向字毘沙門	5-7

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向二丁目	28	3	田向字毘沙門	5-8
田向二丁目	28	5	田向字毘沙門	5-9
田向二丁目	28	7	田向字毘沙門	5-10
田向二丁目	28	9	田向字毘沙門	5-12
田向二丁目	28	10	田向字毘沙門	5-13
田向三丁目	1	1	田向字毘沙門平	1
田向三丁目	1	54	田向字毘沙門平	20
田向三丁目	1	57	田向字毘沙門平	9
田向三丁目	2	1	田向字間ノ田	4-1
田向三丁目	2	3	田向字毘沙門前	1-7
田向三丁目	2	5	田向字毘沙門前	1-2
田向三丁目	2	6	田向字毘沙門前	1-11
田向三丁目	2	8	田向字毘沙門前	1-8
田向三丁目	2	9	田向字毘沙門前	1-8
田向三丁目	2	15	田向字毘沙門前	3-9
田向三丁目	2	18	田向字毘沙門前	9-1
田向三丁目	2	19	田向字毘沙門前	10-5
田向三丁目	2	25	田向字毘沙門前	10-3
田向三丁目	3	16	田向字橋下	2
田向三丁目	3	18	田向字橋下	3-11
田向三丁目	3	20	田向字橋下	3-1
田向三丁目	3	21	田向字橋下	3-4
田向三丁目	3	21	田向字橋下	3-10
田向三丁目	3	22	田向字橋下	3-12
田向三丁目	3	23	田向字橋下	3-12
田向三丁目	3	23	田向字橋下	3-10
田向三丁目	3	24	田向字橋下	3-9
田向三丁目	3	24	田向字橋下	3-10
田向三丁目	5	1	田向字毘沙門平	27-1
田向四丁目	1	1	田向字毘沙門	7-4
田向四丁目	1	3	田向字毘沙門平	30-1
田向四丁目	1	5	田向字毘沙門平	30-3
田向四丁目	1	6	田向字毘沙門平	30-3
田向四丁目	1	8	田向字毘沙門平	29-3
田向四丁目	1	9	田向字毘沙門平	29-3
田向四丁目	1	10	田向字毘沙門平	30-4

田向地区住居表示新旧対照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向四丁目	1	11	田向字冷水	16
田向四丁目	1	14	田向字毘沙門平	30-5
田向四丁目	1	16	田向字冷水	16
田向四丁目	1	17	田向字冷水	16-2
田向四丁目	1	19	田向字毘沙門平	30-4
田向四丁目	1	20	田向字毘沙門平	30-5
田向四丁目	1	21	田向字毘沙門	7-3
田向四丁目	1	22	田向字毘沙門	7-7
田向四丁目	1	24	田向字毘沙門	7-3
田向四丁目	2	2	田向字冷水	14-3
田向四丁目	2	3	田向字冷水	14-3
田向四丁目	2	5	田向字冷水	14-3
田向四丁目	2	7	田向字冷水	14-3
田向四丁目	2	8	田向字冷水	12
田向四丁目	2	14	田向字冷水	14-3
田向四丁目	2	16	田向字冷水	14-1
田向四丁目	2	17	田向字冷水	15-5
田向四丁目	3	1	田向字冷水	53-1
田向四丁目	3	6	田向字冷水	12-1
田向四丁目	3	11	田向字冷水	4-2
田向四丁目	3	21	田向字冷水	4-4
田向四丁目	3	22	田向字冷水	4-4
田向四丁目	3	23	田向字冷水	9-5
田向四丁目	3	24	田向字冷水	9-6
田向四丁目	3	25	田向字冷水	9-7
田向四丁目	3	26	田向字冷水	9-8
田向四丁目	3	28	田向字冷水	12-1
田向四丁目	5	1	田向字デントウ平	23-1
田向四丁目	5	8	田向字デントウ平	22-9
田向四丁目	5	12	田向字デントウ平	22-2
田向四丁目	5	15	田向字デントウ平	23
田向四丁目	6	5	田向字デントウ平	20-7
田向四丁目	6	6	田向字デントウ平	20-14
田向四丁目	6	8	田向字デントウ平	14-5
田向四丁目	6	10	田向字デントウ平	14-10
田向四丁目	6	11	田向字デントウ平	14-1

田向地区住居表示新旧対照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向四丁目	7	5	田向字デントウ平	20-19
田向四丁目	7	6	田向字デントウ平	20-27
田向四丁目	7	7	田向字デントウ平	19
田向四丁目	7	8	田向字デントウ平	19
田向四丁目	7	9	田向字デントウ平	16-5
田向四丁目	7	10	田向字デントウ平	16-4
田向四丁目	7	11	田向字デントウ平	15
田向四丁目	7	14	田向字デントウ平	20-12
田向四丁目	7	17	田向字デントウ平	20-13
田向四丁目	7	18	田向字デントウ平	15
田向四丁目	8	1	田向字デントウ平	18
田向四丁目	8	6	田向字デントウ平	17-3
田向四丁目	8	7	田向字デントウ平	17-4
田向四丁目	8	9	田向字デントウ平	6-10
田向四丁目	8	12	田向字デントウ平	12-3
田向四丁目	8	14	田向字デントウ平	12-9
田向四丁目	8	15	田向字デントウ平	17-1
田向四丁目	8	16	田向字デントウ平	17-2
田向四丁目	9	1	田向字デントウ平	20-10
田向四丁目	9	3	田向字冷水	2-1
田向四丁目	9	10	田向字冷水	2-3
田向四丁目	9	13	田向字デントウ平	18
田向四丁目	9	14	田向字デントウ平	18
田向四丁目	9	15	田向字冷水	2-1
田向四丁目	9	16	田向字冷水	6-6
田向四丁目	10	9	田向字冷水	2-4
田向四丁目	10	11	田向字冷水	3-5
田向四丁目	10	16	田向字冷水	4-1
田向四丁目	10	17	田向字冷水	4-1
田向四丁目	10	18	田向字冷水	3-4
田向四丁目	10	19	田向字冷水	3-4
田向四丁目	10	20	田向字冷水	2-1
田向四丁目	10	22	田向字冷水	3-1
田向四丁目	11	1	田向字冷水	4-5
田向四丁目	11	3	田向字冷水	37-14
田向四丁目	11	8	田向字冷水	37-25

田向地区住居表示新旧対照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向四丁目	11	9	田向字冷水	37-27
田向四丁目	11	10	田向字冷水	2-8
田向四丁目	11	10	田向字冷水	2-7
田向四丁目	11	15	田向字冷水	37-28
田向四丁目	11	19	田向字冷水	37-8
田向四丁目	11	20	田向字冷水	37-27
田向四丁目	12	4	田向字冷水	35-5
田向四丁目	12	7	田向字冷水	1-2
田向四丁目	12	8	田向字デントウ平	11-4
田向四丁目	13	6	田向字冷水	1-5
田向四丁目	13	8	田向字冷水	2-1
田向四丁目	13	9	田向字デントウ平	10-3
田向四丁目	13	10	田向字デントウ平	10-1
田向四丁目	13	11	田向字デントウ平	10-4
田向四丁目	13	12	田向字デントウ平	10-1
田向四丁目	13	13	田向字デントウ平	9-1
田向四丁目	13	14	田向字デントウ平	6-15
田向四丁目	13	17	田向字デントウ平	6-10
田向四丁目	13	18	田向字デントウ平	6-8
田向四丁目	13	19	田向字デントウ平	6-8
田向四丁目	13	20	田向字デントウ平	12-4
田向四丁目	13	21	田向字デントウ平	12-6
田向四丁目	13	27	田向字冷水	2-5
田向四丁目	13	28	田向字冷水	2-2
田向四丁目	14	1	田向字デントウ平	14-6
田向四丁目	14	2	田向字デントウ平	14-5
田向四丁目	14	3	田向字デントウ平	14-4
田向四丁目	14	5	田向字デントウ平	13-2
田向四丁目	14	6	田向字デントウ平	13-11
田向四丁目	14	7	田向字デントウ平	12-1
田向四丁目	14	8	田向字デントウ平	12-10
田向四丁目	14	9	田向字デントウ平	12-3
田向四丁目	14	11	田向字デントウ平	6-2
田向四丁目	14	15	田向字デントウ平	12-1
田向四丁目	14	17	田向字デントウ平	14-3
田向四丁目	14	18	田向字デントウ平	13-5

田向地区住居表示新旧対照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向四丁目	14	19	田向字デントウ平	13-7
田向四丁目	14	22	田向字デントウ平	13-4
田向四丁目	15	2	田向字デントウ平	13-1
田向四丁目	15	3	田向字デントウ平	13-10
田向四丁目	15	4	田向字デントウ平	13-7
田向四丁目	15	6	田向字デントウ平	6-2
田向四丁目	15	7	田向字デントウ平	13-8
田向四丁目	15	8	田向字デントウ平	6-2
田向四丁目	15	9	田向字デントウ平	5-2
田向四丁目	17	1	田向字デントウ平	5-3
田向四丁目	17	3	田向字デントウ平	5-1
田向四丁目	17	4	田向字デントウ平	4-2
田向四丁目	17	6	田向字デントウ平	6-14
田向四丁目	17	7	田向字デントウ平	6-16
田向四丁目	17	10	田向字デントウ平	6-13
田向四丁目	17	15	田向字デントウ平	7-1
田向四丁目	17	16	田向字デントウ平	6-2
田向四丁目	17	19	田向字デントウ平	6-2
田向四丁目	17	21	田向字デントウ平	4-1
田向四丁目	17	31	田向字デントウ平	2
田向五丁目	1	1	田向字松ケ崎	7-8
田向五丁目	2	2	田向字松ケ崎	6
田向五丁目	2	2	田向字松ケ崎	32-1
田向五丁目	2	8	田向字向河原	44-2
田向五丁目	2	9	田向字向河原	44-1
田向五丁目	2	11	田向字向河原	46
田向五丁目	2	14	田向字向河原	44-1
田向五丁目	2	14	田向字松ケ崎	7-5
田向五丁目	3	6	田向字向河原	32-3
田向五丁目	6	6	田向字向河原	48-2
田向五丁目	6	7	田向字向河原	51-4
田向五丁目	6	8	田向字向河原	49
田向五丁目	6	11	田向字向河原	51-4
田向五丁目	6	12	田向字向河原	50-2
田向五丁目	6	16	田向字向河原	51-3
田向五丁目	6	21	田向字向河原	47-1

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向五丁目	7	1	田向字松ヶ崎	8-1
田向五丁目	8	1	田向字向河原	25-1
田向五丁目	8	2	田向字向河原	13-6
田向五丁目	8	3	田向字向河原	13-2
田向五丁目	8	5	田向字向河原	13-5
田向五丁目	8	6	田向字向河原	13-3
田向五丁目	8	7	田向字向河原	13-3
田向五丁目	8	8	田向字向河原	13-3
田向五丁目	8	8	田向字向河原	15-1
田向五丁目	8	9	田向字向河原	15-1
田向五丁目	8	16	田向字向河原	14
田向五丁目	8	21	田向字向河原	14
田向五丁目	8	22	田向字向河原	14
田向五丁目	8	23	田向字向河原	14
田向五丁目	8	24	田向字向河原	15-1
田向五丁目	8	25	田向字向河原	50-1
田向五丁目	8	27	田向字向河原	50-1
田向五丁目	8	28	田向字向河原	13-3
田向五丁目	8	28	田向字向河原	13-5
田向五丁目	8	29	田向字向河原	25-1
田向五丁目	9	7	田向字向河原	13-8
田向五丁目	9	8	田向字向河原	13-16
田向五丁目	9	9	田向字向河原	13-8
田向五丁目	9	10	田向字向河原	13-3
田向五丁目	9	11	田向字向河原	13-2
田向五丁目	9	12	田向字向河原	13-2
田向五丁目	10	1	田向字向河原	13-1
田向五丁目	10	2	田向字向河原	13-19
田向五丁目	10	3	田向字向河原	13-20
田向五丁目	10	4	田向字向河原	13-19
田向五丁目	10	5	田向字向河原	13-21
田向五丁目	10	6	田向字向河原	12-1
田向五丁目	10	10	田向字向河原	12-1
田向五丁目	10	14	田向字土岡河原	1-6
田向五丁目	10	15	田向字向河原	13-19
田向五丁目	10	15	田向字向河原	13-20

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向五丁目	10	17	田向字土岡河原	1
田向五丁目	10	18	田向字向河原	14
田向五丁目	10	21	田向字向河原	13-1
田向五丁目	11	1	田向字土岡河原	1
田向五丁目	11	1	田向字土岡河原	1-103
田向五丁目	11	3	田向字土岡河原	1
田向五丁目	11	5	田向字土岡河原	1
田向五丁目	11	6	田向字土岡河原	2
田向五丁目	11	7	田向字土岡河原	2-4
田向五丁目	11	10	田向字向河原	11
田向五丁目	11	11	田向字土岡河原	2
田向五丁目	11	14	田向字土岡河原	2
田向五丁目	12	5	田向字土岡河原	4-1
田向五丁目	12	7	田向字土岡河原	2-7
田向五丁目	12	8	田向字土岡河原	5-1
田向五丁目	12	10	田向字土岡河原	3-2
田向五丁目	12	12	田向字土岡河原	3-4
田向五丁目	12	15	田向字土岡河原	6-6
田向五丁目	12	16	田向字土岡河原	6-5
田向五丁目	12	17	田向字土岡河原	4-2
田向五丁目	12	18	田向字土岡河原	5
田向五丁目	12	19	田向字土岡河原	4-1
田向五丁目	12	20	田向字土岡河原	4-2
田向五丁目	13	1	田向字土岡河原	8-2
田向五丁目	13	2	田向字土岡河原	8-2
田向五丁目	13	3	田向字土岡河原	6-1
田向五丁目	13	4	田向字土岡河原	6-2
田向五丁目	13	7	田向字土岡河原	8-3
田向五丁目	13	8	田向字土岡河原	22-2
田向五丁目	13	9	田向字土岡河原	20-2
田向五丁目	13	11	田向字土岡河原	21-6
田向五丁目	13	12	田向字土岡河原	21-6
田向五丁目	13	13	田向字土岡河原	8-1
田向五丁目	13	13	田向字土岡河原	8-3
田向五丁目	13	14	田向字土岡河原	8-2
田向五丁目	13	15	田向字土岡河原	8-1

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向五丁目	14	1	田向字土岡河原	10-2
田向五丁目	14	2	田向字土岡河原	9-1
田向五丁目	14	3	田向字土岡河原	9-2
田向五丁目	14	5	田向字土岡河原	9-4
田向五丁目	14	6	田向字土岡河原	9-3
田向五丁目	14	7	田向字土岡河原	9-1
田向五丁目	14	8	田向字土岡河原	9-1
田向五丁目	14	9	田向字土岡河原	9-1
田向五丁目	14	9-1	田向字土岡河原	9-3
田向五丁目	14	10	田向字土岡河原	21-4
田向五丁目	14	11	田向字土岡河原	21-4
田向五丁目	14	12	田向字土岡河原	20-8
田向五丁目	14	14	田向字土岡河原	20-7
田向五丁目	14	16	田向字土岡河原	20-12
田向五丁目	14	17	田向字土岡河原	20-14
田向五丁目	14	18	田向字土岡河原	20-5
田向五丁目	14	19	田向字土岡河原	20-5
田向五丁目	14	21	田向字土岡河原	21-1
田向五丁目	14	22	田向字土岡河原	21-2
田向五丁目	14	23	田向字土岡河原	21-2
田向五丁目	14	24	田向字土岡河原	21-2
田向五丁目	14	25	田向字土岡河原	21-7
田向五丁目	14	26	田向字土岡河原	21-8
田向五丁目	15	1	田向字土岡河原	20-15
田向五丁目	15	2	田向字土岡河原	20-14
田向五丁目	15	3	田向字土岡河原	20-13
田向五丁目	15	10	田向字土岡河原	20-5
田向五丁目	15	11	田向字土岡河原	20-5
田向五丁目	15	12	田向字土岡河原	20-5
田向五丁目	16	1	田向字土岡河原	23-2
田向五丁目	16	7	田向字土岡河原	22-1
田向五丁目	16	12	田向字土岡河原	30-2
田向五丁目	16	13	田向字土岡河原	31
田向五丁目	16	14	田向字土岡河原	20-3
田向五丁目	16	15	田向字土岡河原	32-1
田向五丁目	16	16	田向字土岡河原	32-2

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向五丁目	16	17	田向字土岡河原	32-2
田向五丁目	16	20	田向字土岡河原	31
田向五丁目	16	21	田向字土岡河原	32-1
田向五丁目	16	24	田向字土岡河原	30-2
田向五丁目	16	25	田向字土岡河原	30-2
田向五丁目	16	26	田向字土岡河原	21-5
田向五丁目	16	28	田向字土岡河原	22-1
田向五丁目	17	4	田向字土岡河原	58
田向五丁目	17	13	田向字土岡河原	11-1
田向五丁目	17	17	田向字土岡河原	11-1
田向五丁目	17	19	田向字冷水	11-4
田向五丁目	17	20	田向字冷水	14-2
田向五丁目	18	7	田向字土岡河原	24-1
田向五丁目	18	9	田向字土岡河原	29
田向五丁目	18	9	田向字土岡河原	26
田向五丁目	18	13	田向字土岡河原	27
田向五丁目	18	15	田向字土岡河原	26
田向五丁目	18	16	田向字土岡河原	26
田向五丁目	19	1	田向字冷水	25-2
田向五丁目	19	2	田向字冷水	17-2
田向五丁目	19	5	田向字土岡河原	24-2
田向五丁目	19	7	田向字土岡河原	25
田向五丁目	19	9	田向字土岡河原	26
田向五丁目	19	10	田向字土岡河原	26
田向五丁目	19	13	田向字冷水	29
田向五丁目	19	15	田向字冷水	29
田向五丁目	19	16	田向字冷水	29
田向五丁目	19	17	田向字冷水	28-1
田向五丁目	19	18	田向字冷水	17-2
田向五丁目	19	18	田向字土岡河原	1
田向五丁目	19	19	田向字冷水	17-2
田向五丁目	19	20	田向字冷水	25-3
田向五丁目	20	1	田向字冷水	22-1
田向五丁目	20	8	田向字冷水	28
田向五丁目	20	15	田向字冷水	26-3
田向五丁目	20	16	田向字冷水	25-4

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向五丁目	20	19	田向字冷水	22-2
田向五丁目	21	1	田向字松ヶ崎	12-3
田向五丁目	21	2	田向字松ヶ崎	12-1
田向五丁目	21	4	田向字松ヶ崎	10
田向五丁目	21	6	田向字松ヶ崎	10
田向五丁目	21	7	田向字松ヶ崎	9-3
田向五丁目	21	8	田向字松ヶ崎	8-2
田向五丁目	21	10	田向字冷水	20-2
田向五丁目	21	11	田向字冷水	20-2
田向五丁目	21	15	田向字冷水	22-3
田向五丁目	21	16	田向字冷水	22-3
田向五丁目	21	24	田向字冷水	22-2
田向五丁目	21	25	田向字冷水	22-2
田向五丁目	21	26	田向字冷水	22-1
田向五丁目	22	1	田向字冷水	23-1
田向五丁目	22	17	田向字冷水	23-1
田向五丁目	23	1	田向字冷水	27
田向五丁目	23	5	田向字冷水	31-2
田向五丁目	23	6	田向字冷水	30-2
田向五丁目	23	7	田向字冷水	30
田向五丁目	23	8	田向字冷水	30-1
田向五丁目	23	9	田向字冷水	30
田向五丁目	23	10	田向字冷水	30
田向五丁目	23	12	田向字土岡河原	27-1
田向五丁目	23	15	田向字土岡河原	28-2
田向五丁目	23	19	田向字土岡河原	34-1
田向五丁目	23	22	田向字松ヶ崎	31-1
田向五丁目	23	24	田向字冷水	30
田向五丁目	23	25	田向字冷水	30
田向五丁目	24	1	田向字土岡河原	33
田向五丁目	24	2	田向字土岡河原	48
田向五丁目	24	3	田向字土岡河原	48
田向五丁目	24	6	田向字土岡河原	48
田向五丁目	24	12	田向字土岡河原	49-1
田向五丁目	24	16	田向字土岡河原	47
田向五丁目	24	17	田向字土岡河原	47

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字名	番地
田向五丁目	25	1	田向字冷水	26-5
田向五丁目	25	2	田向字冷水	26-4
田向五丁目	25	3	田向字冷水	32-4
田向五丁目	25	4	田向字冷水	32-2
田向五丁目	25	5	田向字冷水	33-1
田向五丁目	25	6	田向字冷水	30
田向五丁目	25	8	田向字冷水	30
田向五丁目	25	12	田向字土岡河原	35
田向五丁目	25	16	田向字土岡河原	47-37
田向五丁目	25	19	田向字土岡河原	37
田向五丁目	25	22	田向字冷水	34-1
田向五丁目	25	23	田向字冷水	36-1
田向五丁目	25	24	田向字冷水	33-2
田向五丁目	25	25	田向字冷水	33-3
田向五丁目	25	26	田向字冷水	32-2
田向五丁目	25	28	田向字冷水	32-1
田向五丁目	25	31	田向字冷水	32-5
田向五丁目	25	32	田向字冷水	32-5
田向五丁目	25	33	田向字冷水	26-4
田向五丁目	26	1	田向字冷水	36-5
田向五丁目	26	3	田向字冷水	35-15
田向五丁目	26	5	田向字冷水	35-15
田向五丁目	26	7	田向字冷水	35-2
田向五丁目	26	8	田向字土岡河原	37-2
田向五丁目	26	9	田向字土岡河原	37-2
田向五丁目	26	10	田向字土岡河原	37-2
田向五丁目	26	15	田向字土岡河原	49-1
田向五丁目	26	16	田向字土岡河原	38-2
田向五丁目	26	17	田向字土岡河原	14-6
田向五丁目	26	19	田向字土岡河原	38-3
田向五丁目	26	20	田向字土岡河原	38-4
田向五丁目	26	21	田向字土岡河原	38-3
田向五丁目	26	22	田向字冷水	37-6
田向五丁目	26	23	田向字冷水	35-2
田向五丁目	26	24	田向字冷水	37-2
田向五丁目	26	25	田向字冷水	35-3

田向地区住居表示新旧对照表

新			旧	
町 名	街区符号(番)	住居番号(号)	字 名	番 地
田向五丁目	26	26	田向字冷水	36-1
田向五丁目	27	7	田向字冷水	36-2
田向五丁目	27	9	田向字冷水	37-5
田向五丁目	27	11	田向字冷水	37-4
田向五丁目	27	12	田向字冷水	37-3
田向五丁目	27	17	田向字冷水	37-2
田向五丁目	27	18	田向字土岡河原	14-2
田向五丁目	27	21	田向字土岡河原	14-2
田向五丁目	27	24	田向字冷水	39-1
田向五丁目	27	25	田向字冷水	39-1
田向五丁目	27	26	田向字冷水	37-2
田向五丁目	27	27	田向字冷水	37-3
田向五丁目	27	28	田向字冷水	37-3
田向五丁目	27	29	田向字冷水	37-3
田向五丁目	27	30	田向字冷水	37-4
田向五丁目	27	31	田向字冷水	37-5
田向五丁目	27	33	田向字冷水	38-3
田向五丁目	27	35	田向字冷水	37-5
田向五丁目	27	36	田向字冷水	38-3
田向五丁目	27	37	田向字冷水	38-3
田向五丁目	27	38	田向字冷水	47-2
田向五丁目	28	1	田向字冷水	53-3
田向五丁目	28	5	田向字冷水	48
田向五丁目	28	7	田向字冷水	51-1
田向五丁目	28	18	田向字冷水	46-1
田向五丁目	28	20	田向字冷水	51-1
田向五丁目	28	21	田向字冷水	51-1
田向五丁目	28	22	田向字冷水	51-1
田向五丁目	28	23	田向字冷水	50
田向五丁目	29	1	田向字冷水	44-1
田向五丁目	29	12	田向字冷水	44-1
田向五丁目	30	1	田向字冷水	39-2
田向五丁目	30	5	田向字冷水	39-3
田向五丁目	30	6	田向字冷水	39-3
田向五丁目	30	7	田向字冷水	39-1
田向五丁目	30	8	田向字土岡河原	14-2

